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SR. BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 GPNT GPNT CRD_ GPNT CRD_ GPNT SGPA CGPA Remarks

UCA-101 UMA-121 UCA-103 UMG-104 UCA-107 UPD-101

5.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 2 23.5

1 22UCA001 VISHAL A D B+ C C B 163.5 0 0 23.5 163.5 6.96 6.96
2 22UCA002 INDERJEET KUMAR B E B+ C C C 143.5 0 0 23.5 143.5 6.11 6.11
3 22UCA003 SAHIL LAMBA B E B B B B 147 0 0 23.5 147 6.26 6.26
4 22UCA004 BHUPINDER KUMAR B E B D D C 124 0 0 23.5 124 5.28 5.28
5 22UCA005 PRIYANSHI DUBEY A+ D A+ B A A+ 200 0 0 23.5 200 8.51 8.51
6 22UCA006 SHUSHANT CHOUBEY A D B B B+ B 168.5 0 0 23.5 168.5 7.17 7.17
7 22UCA007 ANISH KUMAR PANDEY B D C D B C 136 0 0 23.5 136 5.79 5.79
8 22UCA008 VANSH KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
9 22UCA009 PANKAJ KUMAR B D B C C B 147 0 0 23.5 147 6.26 6.26
10 22UCA010 SACHIN KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
11 22UCA011 AKASH #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
12 22UCA012 SUNNY #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
13 22UCA013 RAKHI KUMARI A+ A A+ A A B+ 220.5 0 0 23.5 220.5 9.38 9.38
14 22UCA014 ARCHANA A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ B 222 0 0 23.5 222 9.45 9.45
15 22UCA015 JASVIR THAKUR C E C D C D 116 0 0 23.5 116 4.94 4.94
16 22UCA016 SHRIJAN SHUKLA B+ D B+ B B+ C 166.5 0 0 23.5 166.5 7.09 7.09
17 22UCA017 KIRAN KUMARI B E B C B D 137.5 0 0 23.5 137.5 5.85 5.85
18 22UCA018 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV C E D D D D 98 0 0 23.5 98 4.17 4.17
19 22UCA019 SURAJ KUMAR B E B D B D 130.5 0 0 23.5 130.5 5.55 5.55
20 22UCA020 LAKSHAY GAUR B E C D B D 125 0 0 23.5 125 5.32 5.32
21 22UCA021 BALJEET KAUR C E C D C C 120 0 0 23.5 120 5.11 5.11
22 22UCA022 HARSHIT SINGH A+ B B A B C 186 0 0 23.5 186 7.91 7.91
23 22UCA023 SUMIT KUMAR D E C E E E 80 0 0 23.5 80 3.40 3.40
24 22UCA024 NEHA A+ C B B+ B B 181 0 0 23.5 181 7.70 7.70
25 22UCA025 ROHIT #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
26 22UCA026 AMIT B C C D D D 128.5 0 0 23.5 128.5 5.47 5.47
27 22UCA028 VISHAL YADAV B C B D B B 150.5 0 0 23.5 150.5 6.40 6.40
28 22UCA029 K.HARSH B E B C B D 137.5 0 0 23.5 137.5 5.85 5.85
29 22UCA030 DEEPAK SHARMA B D B D B D 137.5 0 0 23.5 137.5 5.85 5.85
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30 22UCA031 RUDER SHARMA B C B D C C 145 0 0 23.5 145 6.17 6.17
31 22UCA032 ANMOL CHANDEL D E D E E E 69 0 0 23.5 69 2.94 2.94
32 22UCA033 MADHU DEVI A+ B A C A B+ 197.5 0 0 23.5 197.5 8.40 8.40
33 22UCA034 ADHARSH KUMAR TRIPATHI B+ B+ A B+ B+ B 191.5 0 0 23.5 191.5 8.15 8.15
34 22UCA035 MUSHKAN THAKUR A D B+ B B+ B 174 0 0 23.5 174 7.40 7.40
35 22UCA036 NEERAJ B C B D D D 134 0 0 23.5 134 5.70 5.70
36 22UCA037 HAPPY B E D E C D 103.5 0 0 23.5 103.5 4.40 4.40
37 22UCA038 TANIYA DHIMAN A+ C A B B+ B+ 194 0 0 23.5 194 8.26 8.26
38 22UCA039 SHIVANI B C B+ C B B+ 165 0 0 23.5 165 7.02 7.02
39 22UCA040 MD.FAISAL #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
40 22UCA041 KAIF ANSHARI C C C E C D 123 0 0 23.5 123 5.23 5.23
41 22UCA042 MOHIT CHOUDHARY #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
42 22UCA043 AYAAZ ARSHI #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
43 22UCA044 RAHUL SINGH B+ B+ A+ B B B+ 192 0 0 23.5 192 8.17 8.17
44 22UCA045 ISHA KUMARI A C B B B+ B+ 177.5 0 0 23.5 177.5 7.55 7.55
45 22UCA046 RITIKA VERMA A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ 214 0 0 23.5 214 9.11 9.11
46 22UCA047 MUSKAN KUMARI B+ C B+ B B B+ 174 0 0 23.5 174 7.40 7.40
47 22UCA048 PRAKRITI DUBEY B+ B+ B+ B B B 179 0 0 23.5 179 7.62 7.62
48 22UCA049 SWETA THAKUR B+ D B B C B 156 0 0 23.5 156 6.64 6.64
49 22UCA050 JATIN D E C E E D 84 0 0 23.5 84 3.57 3.57
50 22UCA051 AMAN DHIMAN #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
51 22UCA052 RANJNA KUMARI B E B B B B 147 0 0 23.5 147 6.26 6.26
52 22UCA053 NAMAN JOT SHARMA B+ E B C B B 149 0 0 23.5 149 6.34 6.34
53 22UCA054 KUNAL SHARMA D E C D E D 91 0 0 23.5 91 3.87 3.87
54 22UCA055 ABHINAV SOOD A B B+ B+ B+ B+ 190 0 0 23.5 190 8.09 8.09
55 22UCA056 RAHUL RAI B D B D C B 140 0 0 23.5 140 5.96 5.96
56 22UCA057 RAJESH KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
57 22UCA058 PRIYANSHU KUMAR B B B C C D 151.5 0 0 23.5 151.5 6.45 6.45
58 22UCA059 VISHAL A D B+ B+ B B+ 176 0 0 23.5 176 7.49 7.49
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59 22UCA060 SUCHITA THAKUR B+ E B B B B 152.5 0 0 23.5 152.5 6.49 6.49
60 22UCA061 DIVYA CHAUHAN #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
61 22UCA062 AKASH MOURYA A B+ A+ B A+ B+ 208 0 0 23.5 208 8.85 8.85
62 22UCA063 BANIT #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
63 22UCA064 SURJEET KUMAR D E D E D E 76 0 0 23.5 76 3.23 3.23

64 22UCA065 VIJAY KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
65 22UCA066 ANKIT B E C D D C 118.5 0 0 23.5 118.5 5.04 5.04
66 22UCA067 RAJESH KUMAR B C B C B B+ 159.5 0 0 23.5 159.5 6.79 6.79
67 22UCA068 PANKAJ JAMWAL C E B D D C 118.5 0 0 23.5 118.5 5.04 5.04
68 22UCA069 MANISHA DEVI C E D D C C 109 0 0 23.5 109 4.64 4.64
69 22UCA071 AJAY KUMAR B C B+ C B D 157 0 0 23.5 157 6.68 6.68
70 22UCA072 SACHIN CHAUDHARY B E B+ E D E 114.5 0 0 23.5 114.5 4.87 4.87
71 22UCA073 SAHIL SHARMA C E C E E D 95 0 0 23.5 95 4.04 4.04
72 22UCA074 NIKITA C D B D B C 136 0 0 23.5 136 5.79 5.79
73 22UCA075 KARTIK SHARMA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
74 22UCA076 ANKITA SHARMA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
75 22UCA077 RITIK KUMAR B+ C B D C C 150.5 0 0 23.5 150.5 6.40 6.40
76 22UCA078 SHIVAM THAKUR C C B E D D 121.5 0 0 23.5 121.5 5.17 5.17
77 22UCA079 SHEETAL KUMARI B D B E C C 131 0 0 23.5 131 5.57 5.57
78 22UCA080 VANSHULTHAKUR B+ A+ A B B+ B 195 0 0 23.5 195 8.30 8.30
79 22UCA081 TAUKIR ALAM B+ C B+ B B B+ 174 0 0 23.5 174 7.40 7.40
80 22UCA083 ANMOL THAKUR D E C E D D 91 0 0 23.5 91 3.87 3.87
81 22UCA084 SURAJ B+ A+ B+ C B B 182.5 0 0 23.5 182.5 7.77 7.77
82 22UCA085 RAHUL CHOUDHARY C E C E C D 109 0 0 23.5 109 4.64 4.64
83 22UCA086 PRANAV #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
84 22UCA087 ROHIT #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
85 22UCA073 SAHIL SHARMA C E C E E D 95 0 0 23.5 95 4.04 4.04
86 22UCA074 NIKITA C D B D B C 136 0 0 23.5 136 5.79 5.79
87 22UCA075 KARTIK SHARMA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
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88 22UCA076 ANKITA SHARMA #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
89 22UCA077 RITIK KUMAR B+ C B D C C 150.5 0 0 23.5 150.5 6.40 6.40
90 22UCA078 SHIVAM THAKUR C C B E D D 121.5 0 0 23.5 121.5 5.17 5.17
91 22UCA079 SHEETAL KUMARI B D B E C C 131 0 0 23.5 131 5.57 5.57
92 22UCA080 VANSHULTHAKUR B+ A+ A B B+ B 195 0 0 23.5 195 8.30 8.30
93 22UCA081 TAUKIR ALAM B+ C B+ B B B+ 174 0 0 23.5 174 7.40 7.40
94 22UCA083 ANMOL THAKUR D E C E D D 91 0 0 23.5 91 3.87 3.87
95 22UCA084 SURAJ B+ A+ B+ C B B 182.5 0 0 23.5 182.5 7.77 7.77
96 22UCA085 RAHUL CHOUDHARY C E C E C D 109 0 0 23.5 109 4.64 4.64
97 22UCA086 PRANAV #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
98 22UCA087 ROHIT #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
99 22UCA088 NEHA KUMARI A+ B A+ B+ A A+ 214 0 0 23.5 214 9.11 9.11

100 22UCA089 NISHA KUMARI B D B D B B+ 145.5 0 0 23.5 145.5 6.19 6.19
101 22UCA090 DEEPAK KUMAR D E D E E E 69 0 0 23.5 69 2.94 2.94
102 22UCA091 ABHISHEK TIWARI B+ D B C B B+ 158 0 0 23.5 158 6.72 6.72
103 22UCA091 ABHISHEK TIWARI B+ D B C B B+ 158 0 0 23.5 158 6.72 6.72
104 22UCA092 KARAN B D B C B B 150.5 0 0 23.5 150.5 6.40 6.40
105 22UCA093 ANSHU KUMARI A+ C B+ B A B+ 192 0 0 23.5 192 8.17 8.17
106 22UCA094 PARDEEP KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
107 22UCA095 ANUPAM KUMAR B E B+ B B B+ 154.5 0 0 23.5 154.5 6.57 6.57
108 22UCA096 BIPENG TENG B E B C D B+ 135 0 0 23.5 135 5.74 5.74
109 22UCA097 CHANDNI B E B C B B 143.5 0 0 23.5 143.5 6.11 6.11
110 22UCA098 SUGAM CHOUDHARY #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
111 22UCA099 NISHANT CHAUHAN B E B C B B 143.5 0 0 23.5 143.5 6.11 6.11
112 22UCA091 ABHISHEK TIWARI B+ D B C B B+ 158 0 0 23.5 158 6.72 6.72
113 22UCA092 KARAN B D B C B B 150.5 0 0 23.5 150.5 6.40 6.40
114 22UCA093 ANSHU KUMARI A+ C B+ B A B+ 192 0 0 23.5 192 8.17 8.17
115 22UCA094 PARDEEP KUMAR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
116 22UCA095 ANUPAM KUMAR B E B+ B B B+ 154.5 0 0 23.5 154.5 6.57 6.57
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117 22UCA096 BIPENG TENG B E B C D B+ 135 0 0 23.5 135 5.74 5.74
118 22UCA097 CHANDNI B E B C B B 143.5 0 0 23.5 143.5 6.11 6.11
119 22UCA098 SUGAM CHOUDHARY #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A
120 22UCA099 NISHANT CHAUHAN B E B C B B 143.5 0 0 23.5 143.5 6.11 6.11

Course Credits

UCA-101 5.5
UMA-121 3.5
UCA-103 5.5
UMG-104 3.5
UCA-107 3.5
UPD-101 2

23.5

Information Technology

LEGEND

Mathematics-I

Programming in C

Introduction to Financial Accounting and Accounting Packages

Course Title

TOTAL

Personality Development Programme

Fundamentals of Programming
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